
	

No. 4-7/2015-Extension 	 -I 

	

Government of India 	 ;-) (ttkivti 
Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare 

Department of Agriculture, Cooperation & Farmers Welfare 

Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi 
Dated: *ph August, 2015 

CORRIGENDUM  

Sub: Filling up of three posts of Joint Director (Extension) in Directorate of 
Extension, Department of Agriculture, Cooperation & Famers Welfare by 
deputation (ISTC). 

Reference is invited to this Department's vacancy circular , of even No. dated 
29.04.2016 on the above subject. The last date for receipt of applications for the above 
posts stands extended. Applications for these posts complete in all respects can now be 
sent within 30 days from the date of publication of this corrigendum in the Employment 
News/Rojgar Samachar. Full details of these vacancies are available on this Department's 
website `www.aqricoop. nic. in'. 

2. 	The candidates who have already applied need not apply again. However, they 
should submit remaining documents, if any, within the extended time limit. 

Copy forwarded to:  

t .3IT 
F l EIVEb IN G V.t. 

EFT P21--  r 	1:1144M-r°1- ftewftwr 
Deptt. of Personnel & Tr's, 

1 2 AUG 7016 

.......... WO • • 1140  

(Vijay Rajmo an) 
Director to Govt. of I • is 

Tel.-23386 81 
E-mail: vijay.rajmohan@nic.in  

1. All Ministries/Departments of the Central Government 
2. Secretaries (Agriculture) of State-.Grgrnments. 
3. Secretary, Union Public Service Commission, New Delhi. 
4.[department of Personnel & Training (Office of the. Establishment Officer), North 

lock, New Delhi. 
NIC, DOP&T, North Block, New Delhi, with the request to upload on their website. 

6. All Officers in the Deptt. of Agriculture, Cooperation & Farmers Welfare. 
Applications may please be sent through the concerned EstabliShment Sections. 

7. All attached/subordinate offices under the Deptt. of Agriculture, Cooperation & 
Farmers Welfare. 

8. All Vice-Chancellors of Agriculture Universities/Recognised Research Institutions. 
9. The Chief Administrative Officer, Ministry of Defence (DH, PC), New Delhi. 
10.Estt. I/II Sections. 
11.Estt. III for notice board. 
12.Director (Administration), Directorate of Extension, Pusa, New Delhi (for uploading 

on their website). 
13.NIC, DAC&FW (for uploading on the website of Department of Agriculture, 

Cooperation & Farmers Welfare). 
14.Director General, MANAGE, Hyderabad (for uploading on their website) 
15.Guard File. 



thl.#. 4-7/20 15-RR:ITT 

J•treitura ehrqiul 	 
tit tiochifloi v4-  ft#Ta 	ToT RUM 

tfit3raw,# 	refl  
24.114):8 317R7r, 2016 

farm 
'arm itbrrgar, 	4164,1fIcil IT* item 	 ittvw  	tre *-1 

';11WWilf*ff 	3rdit3rTdTtr-  *ad) *WITT{ VT Miami 

6 1.1t crci 'NW IT 419 *MT * 	Mich 29.04.2016 t 	 ftfta.  qfttrg 	AT rziW 3firre ItifT Tic T 

t I .5kii erci 	* fAv 3Tr-447 tr4 vAT*.r3r.ftdw fAfitw-4-4 7c ti 	=RI f#v TEM' v-+-r.f# 3rraka 3r1 

31"4 4wtittrg*.a.xcli ,diiiviiNa-...r11444.-c..--1701r*ruffttfalit# 30 f4-4.  ereT 314 Tr q: 	V-4  Ar4c1.41  
ild-Gad Is* ad-itrr PT *am *r dcatilv. 'www.agricoop.nic.in' IT 71-WIT tl 

►fl Argef, %vial tro-Alt3Tra-4-4 Tlirr *1. 7: 3T1-44W WT* *1' 311-41zWFT Wet I Mgt, #5r 4t-c11 01, 

4tC11 01, zrft*It eriatoilci Trxrzrtgr*T476, 

WM': 23386681 
01c : vijay.rajmohan@nic.in  

ITI=4 
im *vomit * waft 	 R3T•r 

(ii) Itta (TR), iif TM:r *Rchlt 	Trz7 

(iii) tea, TrEr Rt-w #ar 3irzitir, 4 %roil I 

(iv) *Ow TE 1;1ftur St3 Trir (FsrsrFr xlit+-rttwr 4,144 eN), mat zgrw, 	f4r 
(v) vwsreft, die* AT viMuur tam, At -a*, 4 2cren, 3rqgt da 	iigc 31 3Ttralg *TA 3TVIT * 

TITIT 

(vi) *wham tr* 	*Ho WcwiTur faTilf * RD* 3110Witt I 30-47 rig" 	ci TIMM 3TICP11 * *Itzr* 

nit7PT 	I 

(vii) titschiacii TE  	 itaTTaT * *OF raft T44/311tRTIT 41141 etti I 

(viii) T*21412I4411014 dihrqd1 VTrFr 3701/W *MA' * rfrk cpciLira I 

(ix) *b-zr 3111itifActi 31ftlft, 	eimieN(hrl,tillt, 4 idveil I 

(x) 3171-41 

(xi) MP:TM-III 0112.41 	thr i 

(xii)1:4-altrw (uermg), VIIVR ftairrmr, =Tr, 4 fdroil ( air dwritqc 3rErers w-{# * fkr) I 

(xiv)aw 	4M,**a",t411-dr4 (3rcre1 asitlioc 31ITRI5 T7* * MV) 

(xv) Wit tfiTt4 I 


	Page 1
	Page 2

